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BUDYNEK C
MIESZKANIE 2
Wiatrotap
Korytarz
Sypialnia
Pokoj 1
Salon z aneksem kuchennym
Pom. gospodarcze
tazienka
Pokoj 2
POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA

Taras

3,81 m?
7,08 m?
9,14 m?
891 m?
29,00 m?
2,56 m?
6,30 m?
9,06 m?
75,86 m?
9,46 m?
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